THE
AMPERSAND
HOTEL

DRINKS MENU

SPARKLING

Brut Prosecco 1754 Casa Defra DOC, Italy

Brut Prosecco 1754 Casa Defra DOC Rose, Italy
Champagne Charles Heidsieck Brut NV, France
Champagne Charles Heidsieck Rose NV, France

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Terrane, Caves de la Bastide, France — Sauvignon blanc
Domaine de la Mirande, France - Picpoul

Monrouby, IGP d'Oc, France — Chardonnay

Terre di Valbona, Marche, Italy — Verdicchio

Maison Les Alexandrins, Rhone, France - Viognier

Sancerre, Domaine des Brosses, France — Sauvignon blanc

RED WINE

Passo del Tempio, ltaly - Syrah

Petits Clement, Chateau Clement-Termes, France — Merlot
Moulin de Gassac, Languedoc, France — Pinot Noir

‘I Muri’, Vigneti del Salento, Italy — Primitivo

Frentano Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy -Montepulciano
Les Hauts de Perganson, Bordeaux, France

— Cabernet sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

ROSE WINE
Pinot Grigio Rosato, Alpha Zeta, Veneto, ltaly — Pinot Grigio

175ml
£8.00
£8.20
£8.50
£9.00

£7.50
£8.20
£9.60
£11.50
£9.00

£8.50

Cuvee Elegance Carteron, Cotes de Provence - Grenache noir, Cinsault

BEERS

Ichnusa Anima Sarda, Italy

Alhambra Reserva, Spain

Dammen IPA by Birradamare, Rome, Italy
Breton Cider, Brittany, France

Wines by the glass are available in 125ml upon request
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all food and beverage bills

150ml
£9.00

£9.00

£17.00

Bottle

£44.50
£44.50
£85.00

£22.00 £110.00

500ml

£21.00
£23.00
£24.50
£25.50

£20.00
£23.00
£25.20
£28.00
£23.00

£22.00

Bottle
£30.00
£31.50
£33.50
£36.00
£45.00
£60.00

£28.00
£32.00
£39.00
£44.00
£35.00
£58.00

£32.00
£44.00

£5.50
£6.50
£7.00
£6.00
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SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke £3.50
Franklin & Sons soft drinks £3.50
Fresh juice £3.50
Kingsdown water £4.50
Flask of tea/coffee £18.00
Jug of Juice (Orange, Apple, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry) £18.00
COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz £10.50
Negroni £12.00
Bellini £11.50
Suffragette City (non-alcoholic) £7.00
Scout’s Honour (non-alcoholic) £6.50

Wines by the glass are available in 125ml upon request
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all food and beverage bills



